

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.3087 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2)	08.12.2025	<p data-bbox="472 562 571 595"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 622 1257 779">At request of learned counsel for the Writ Petitioner(s), list the matter on 10.12.2025 under the caption 'for orders'.</p> <p data-bbox="472 913 512 936">Nsr</p> <p data-bbox="1150 875 1257 909" style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK, J</u></p>	